
'2018_01_27 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 66

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

07114071 MARCHAND MICHEL (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906125 DEPROST FABIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
07107093 JAILLET DENIS (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (0694026/CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
07007730 MOUGIN ERIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

02500154 SARRON PASCAL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02502382 MEYER CHRISTIAN (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02506776 GESTER ARNOLD (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902105 DELIOT JOSÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905289 PROST-BOUCLE ANTHONY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906311 BUGNOT BENJAMIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03908549 MILLET BRUNO (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03900003 LAJEUNE MAURICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908547 FOURNIER GRÉGORY (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

G - P

02124426 VADOT ANNICK (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02510708 MEYER SALOMON (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
03905029 BESSON GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901540 GAGLIARDI JEAN-YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

P - G

03904406 VANDROUX PATRICE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03908401 NOZIERE YOHANN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900692 DA COSTA NADIA (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)

03901602 MARSOUDET CHRISTOPHE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02509199 RACHIDI NORSAID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

P - G

03902041 CHANIET CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
07114932 PICARD JULIEN (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
03902352 DURIF STÉPHANE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

02101170 NACHIN FREDERIC (0710005/AP  AUTUN)
07114282 DA SILVA CÉDRIC (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
02125680 LE FLANCHEC FLORIAN (0710005/AP  AUTUN)

G - P

03907766 BEY KEVIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03903107 PERRAUD ANTHONY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908581 GANDROZ CHARLY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03905304 JANOD NICOLAS (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

G - P

02510457 LAGRANGE ADRIEN (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02511266 MAILLARD FRANCK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02509671 HUMBERT BENJAMIN (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)

02511218 ROLLAND THIERRY (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02504624 GOY SYLVAIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02508331 GODAVERY AROQUIANADAN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03902041 CHANIET CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
07114932 PICARD JULIEN (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
03902352 DURIF STÉPHANE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905289 PROST-BOUCLE ANTHONY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906311 BUGNOT BENJAMIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

P - G

02510457 LAGRANGE ADRIEN (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02511266 MAILLARD FRANCK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
02509671 HUMBERT BENJAMIN (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901540 GAGLIARDI JEAN-YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

P - G

02500154 SARRON PASCAL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02502382 MEYER CHRISTIAN (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02506776 GESTER ARNOLD (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)

03901602 MARSOUDET CHRISTOPHE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02509199 RACHIDI NORSAID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

G - P

03907766 BEY KEVIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908601 GALMICHE NICOLAS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (0694026/CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
07007730 MOUGIN ERIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02500154 SARRON PASCAL (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02502382 MEYER CHRISTIAN (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)
02506776 GESTER ARNOLD (0250119/U S SOCHAUX PETANQUE)

03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (0694026/CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
07007730 MOUGIN ERIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

03905290 PROST-BOUCLE KÉVIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03905289 PROST-BOUCLE ANTHONY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03906311 BUGNOT BENJAMIN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901540 GAGLIARDI JEAN-YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

P - G

Finale du Concours A

03901675 MARAUX JULIEN (0694026/CLUB PETANQUE BRON TERRAILLON)
07007730 MOUGIN ERIC (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02503448 JACQUIN SÉBASTIEN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03901540 GAGLIARDI JEAN-YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03904627 FAURE JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

P - G



'2018_01_27 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 49

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
02122723 BOUTON FABRICE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902502 ISARTE THIERRY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

03907906 ARNAUD MICKAËL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03904124 BOUVERET JAMES (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02510831 AISEN ANTOINE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)

P - G

03908191 MONNIER BENOIT CYRILLE (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03907297 MICHAUD STÉPHANE (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
02504379 BERGER DAMIEN (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)

02505300 MARTELLI DOMINIQUE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02501927 CLEMENT JEAN-PAUL (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P

03905909 GLAB DYLAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905039 DIDIOT ERIC (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

P - G

02510213 KOELLER KARINE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02509277 GERDY QUENTIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02506108 GENDRE NICOLAS (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03905927 BRENIAUX PATRICK (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

03908644 FLAMAND JULIEN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902200 DE BIASI DAVID (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

02124886 DE SOUSA MANUEL (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
02125098 TANE JÉRÉMIE (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
03908678 PERROT DIMITRI (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)

P - G

02123224 VASSEUR CYRIL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
02124955 KERHARO DAVID (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02122115 SIEUW ANTHONY (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)

03908026 ROUSSET ADRIEN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903504 PREVOST STÉPHANE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908659 BONDIVENA GEOFFREY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

P - G

03903773 ZANETTI CYRIL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906332 CERVILLA MEDHY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

02506439 LECOMTE SÉBASTIEN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02505516 MONNIER FRÉDÉRIC (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02510898 BOURGEOIS ANNE (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

03907965 LOPEZ THIBAULT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905543 GAUTHIER DENIS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906597 COIFFIER CÉDRIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

03907598 CHATOT CHRISTOPHE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902369 GARDIEN DAMIEN (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03903773 ZANETTI CYRIL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906332 CERVILLA MEDHY (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)

03908026 ROUSSET ADRIEN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903504 PREVOST STÉPHANE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908659 BONDIVENA GEOFFREY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

P - G

02124886 DE SOUSA MANUEL (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
02125098 TANE JÉRÉMIE (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)
03908678 PERROT DIMITRI (0390046/MOISSEY - PETANQUE)

03907965 LOPEZ THIBAULT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905543 GAUTHIER DENIS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906597 COIFFIER CÉDRIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

P - G

03907906 ARNAUD MICKAËL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03904124 BOUVERET JAMES (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02510831 AISEN ANTOINE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)

03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908231 MONNIER LUDOVIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03905927 BRENIAUX PATRICK (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

03908191 MONNIER BENOIT CYRILLE (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03907297 MICHAUD STÉPHANE (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
02504379 BERGER DAMIEN (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905039 DIDIOT ERIC (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03908026 ROUSSET ADRIEN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903504 PREVOST STÉPHANE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908659 BONDIVENA GEOFFREY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03907906 ARNAUD MICKAËL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03904124 BOUVERET JAMES (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02510831 AISEN ANTOINE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)

P - G

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905039 DIDIOT ERIC (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

03907965 LOPEZ THIBAULT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03905543 GAUTHIER DENIS (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906597 COIFFIER CÉDRIC (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03907906 ARNAUD MICKAËL (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03904124 BOUVERET JAMES (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
02510831 AISEN ANTOINE (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03905039 DIDIOT ERIC (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

G - P



'2018_01_27 Nbre d'équipe : 66

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03907382 NICOD NATHAN (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03907550 GRILLOT CYRIL (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03907387 GRILLOT THIBAULT (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

03907077 CARVALHEIRO ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908431 KRUCHTEN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

P - G

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
02124507 LEMIRE JOHNNY (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)

03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

P - G

Finale du Concours C

03907077 CARVALHEIRO ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908431 KRUCHTEN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

03900937 BONNOT GRÉGORY (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03903387 BOURGEOIS-BESANCON FRÉDÉRIQUE (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

P - G


